Meet - Results Sheet

Tynemouth Spring NER Qualifier — 23/03/24 — Session 3

EVENT 301 Open/Male 09 /Over 400m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. William Moore 9 Eston 6:12.78 184
50m 4154 100m 1:29.15 150m 2:17.42 200m 3:05.94 250m 3:52.93 300m 4:41.07 350m 5:28.29 400m 6:12.78
41.54 47.61 48.27 48.52 46.99 48.14 47.22 44.49
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Austin Forster 10 Co Sund'land 5:12.90 312
50m 3445 100m 1:12.43 150m 1:51.39 200m 2:31.12 250m 3:11.46 300m 3:51.53 350m 4:32.13 400m 5:12.90
34.45 37.98 38.96 39.73 40.34 40.07 40.60 40.77
2. Joe Horner 10 Eston 5:52.79 217
50m 37.83 100m 1:21.10 150m 2:06.58 200m 2:51.74 250m 3:37.10 300m 4:22.99 350m 5:08.55 400m 5:52.79
37.83 43.27 45.48 45.16 45.36 45.89 45.56 44.24
3. Baxter Wigg 10 Newcastle 6:05.27 196
50m 40.82 100m 1:25.39 150m 2:13.08 200m 3:01.59 250m 3:49.37 300m 4:36.11 350m 5:21.61 400m 6:05.27
40.82 4457 47.69 48.51 47.78 46.74 45.50 43.66
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Mason Sainthouse 11 Tynemouth 5:00.83 351
50m 33.86 100m 1:10.90 150m 1:49.04 200m 2:27.32 250m 3:06.05 300m 3:44.73 350m 4:23.12 400m 5:00.83
33.86 37.04 38.14 38.28 38.73 38.68 38.39 37.71
2. Joseph Smith 11 Durham City 5:39.95 243
50m 36.66 100m 1:18.74 150m 2:02.39 200m 2:47.26 250m 3:32.06 300m 4:15.58 350m 4:58.89 400m 5:39.95
36.66 42.08 43.65 44.87 44.80 43.52 43.31 41.06
3. Samuel Brown 11 Tynemouth 5:41.61 239
50m 3852 100m 1:21.73 150m 2:05.24 200m 2:49.03 250m 3:33.24 300m 4:17.25 350m 5:00.53 400m 5:41.61
38.52 43.21 43.51 43.79 4421 44.01 43.28 41.08
4. Remy Perkins 11 Morpeth 5:57.63 209
50m 41.11 100m 1:26.54 150m 2:11.86 200m 2:57.29 250m 3:43.07 300m 4:28.93 350m 5:14.28 400m 5:57.63
41.11 45.43 45.32 45.43 45.78 45.86 45.35 43.35
5. Noah Penfold 11 Tynemouth 7:23.30 109
50m 41.53 100m 1:35.66 150m 2:31.66 200m 3:31.50 250m 4:32.01 300m 5:30.39 350m 6:30.94 400m 7:23.30
41.53 54.13 56.00 59.84 1:00.51 58.38 1:00.55 52.36
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Tom Holt 12 Co Sund'land 4:45.40 411
50m 32.11 100m 1:07.41 150m 1:43.49 200m 2:20.15 250m 2:57.20 300m 3:34.36 350m 4:11.71 400m 4:45.40
32.11 35.30 36.08 36.66 37.05 37.16 37.35 33.69
2. Joe Johnson 12 Durham City 4:58.20 360
50m 3317 100m 1:10.81 150m 1:50.05 200m 2:28.59 250m 3:07.01 300m 3:45.86 350m 4:22.91 400m 4:58.20
33.17 37.64 39.24 38.54 38.42 38.85 37.05 35.29
3. Thomas Northey 12 Tynemouth 5:06.39 332
50m 34.59 100m 1:12.49 150m 1:51.56 200m 2:31.30 250m 3:10.26 300m 3:49.76 350m 4:28.85 400m 5:06.39
34.59 37.90 39.07 39.74 38.96 39.50 39.09 37.54
4. Fynn Kui Williams 12 Co Sund'land 5.08.34 326
50m 3553 100m 1:14.40 150m 1:54.47 200m 2:33.97 250m 3:13.05 300m 3:52.51 350m 4:31.13 400m 5:08.34
35.53 38.87 40.07 39.50 39.08 39.46 38.62 37.21
5. Adam Bell 12 Tynedale 5:08.80 324
50m 36.00 100m 1:15.22 150m 1:55.14 200m 2:34.50 250m 3:14.09 300m 3:53.22 350m 4:31.96 400m 5:08.80
36.00 39.22 39.92 39.36 39.59 39.13 38.74 36.84
6. Finn Orr 12 Alnwick Dol 5:20.36 290
50m 35.69 100m 1:15.53 150m 1:56.90 200m 2:37.67 250m 3:18.80 300m 4:00.73 350m 4:41.53 400m 5:20.36
35.69 39.84 41.37 40.77 4113 41.93 40.80 38.83
7. William Grace 12 Newcastle 52421 280
50m 35.77 100m 1:16.78 150m 1:58.34 200m 2:39.80 250m 3:20.51 300m 4:01.85 350m 4:43.02 400m 5:24.21
35.77 41.01 41.56 41.46 40.71 41.34 417 41.19
8. William Proud 12 Middlesboro 5:28.05 270
50m 36.56 100m 1:18.01 150m 2:00.09 200m 2:42.35 250m 3:24.15 300m 4:06.58 350m 4:47.84 400m 5:28.05
36.56 41.45 42.08 42.26 41.80 4243 41.26 40.21
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jacob Redding 13 Middlesboro 4:4592 409
50m 32.49 100m 1:07.87 150m 1:44.43 200m 2:21.28 250m 2:57.69 300m 3:34.79 350m 4:11.52 400m 4:45.92
32.49 35.38 36.56 36.85 36.41 37.10 36.73 34.40
2. Hari Diddee 13 Tynemouth 4:53.48 378
50m 33.06 100m 1:09.35 150m 1:45.93 200m 2:23.43 250m 3:01.24 300m 3:38.98 350m 4:16.92 400m 4:53.48
33.06 36.29 36.58 37.50 37.81 37.74 37.94 36.56
3. Miles Jarvis 13 Morpeth 4:53.56 377
50m 32.94 100m 1:09.90 150m 1:47.68 200m 2:26.08 250m 3:03.00 300m 3:41.06 350m 4:19.57 400m 4:53.56
32.94 36.96 37.78 38.40 36.92 38.06 38.51 33.99
4. EwanLine 13 Morpeth 4:53.60 377
50m 3317 100m 1:09.22 150m 1:46.07 200m 2:23.29 250m 3:00.61 300m 3:38.08 350m 4:16.25 400m 4:53.60
33.17 36.05 36.85 37.22 37.32 37.47 38.17 37.35
5. Fraser HENDERSON 13 North Tyne 5:29.19 268
50m 3546 100m 1:15.03 150m 1:56.99 200m 2:38.15 250m 3:20.63 300m 4:03.26 350m 4:46.95 400m 5:29.19
35.46 39.57 41.96 41.16 42.48 42.63 43.69 42.24
Jacob Nixon 13 Middlesboro DQ
14 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
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1. Ralph Robson
50m 29.21

29.21

2. Ryan Mills
50m 30.18
30.18

3. Ben Toward
50m 30.02

30.02

4. Ethan Rutter
50m 30.35
30.35

5. Oliver Brown
50m 30.38
30.38

Jamie Lonergan

18 Tynedale

100m 1:01.08 150m 1:34.12
31.87 33.04
16 Middlesboro

100m 1:03.32 150m 1:37.12
33.14 33.80
14 South Tyne

100m 1:03.48 150m 1:37.99
33.46 34.51
15 Tynemouth

100m 1:05.11 150m 1:40.60
34.76 35.49
14 South Tyne

100m 1:04.20 150m 1:39.00
33.82 34.80
15 Tynedale

4:21.16
200m 2:07.51
33.39

4:2544
200m 2:11.03
33.91

4:32.82
200m 2:12.69
34.70

4:34.07
200m 2:16.12
35.52

4:35.08
200m 2:14.23
35.23

DNC

EVENT 302 Female 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM

09 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Pippa Brotherton

2. Harley-Ray Kirtley

10 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Arabella Henderson
Amia Stonehouse
Chloe Taylor

Emily Rouse

Paige Macnab
Neve Stabler

Isobel Nunn

Lacey Turner

Molly Bowe

Lottie Hall

11 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

Chloe Jobson
Isobelle Webster
Millie Torre
Addison Alexander
Isla Nisbet

Amelia Thorpe
Penny Joyce

Kate Tuckett

Iris Moir

10. Molly Sexton

11. Mina Johnson-Lynn
12. Chloe Sainsbury

12 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name
. Chloe Brotherton

Nookwho-
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1

2. Emily Forster

3. Sophia Duffy

4. Gracie-Mae Blake

5. Imogen Donoghue

6. Charis Green

7. Emma Owen

8. Emily Famsworth

9. Anna Trewick

10. Macey Bowe

11. Zoe TOMLINSON

12. Maddie Newport

13. Jessica Atkinson

14. Emily Alexander

15. Isobel Johnson
Olivia Woodley
Skye Paisley

13 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

Abigail Potrac

Ava Joyce

Rebecca Rigg
Gabrielle Penfold
Johanna Morton
Frankie Jackson

SR wh =

Full Results
AaD Club

9 South Tyne
9 Morpeth

FuII Results
Club
10 Morpeth
10 Co Sund'land
10 Middlesboro
10 Morpeth
10 Co Sund'land
10 Morpeth
10 Tynemouth
10 Middlesboro
10 Co Sund'land
10 Newcastle

FuII Results
Clu

11 South Tyne
11 Eston

11 Tynemouth
11 Co Sund'land
11 Morpeth

11 Tynemouth
11 Tynemouth
11 Newcastle
11 Tynemouth
11 Tynemouth
11 Tynemouth
11 Newcastle

Full Results
Club

12 South Tyne
12 Co Sund'land
12 South Tyne
12 Middlesboro
12 Tynemouth
12 Stokesley
12 Alnwick Dol
12 Tynemouth
12 Co Sund'land
12 Co Sund'land
12 North Tyne
12 Tynemouth
12 Morpeth
12 Morpeth
12 Tynemouth
12 Newcastle
12 Tynedale

Full Results
Club
13 Morpeth
13 South Tyne
13 Morpeth
13 Morpeth
13 Middlesboro
13 Co Sund'land

14 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name
1. Marley Bowe

Club
15 Co Sund'land

Time
2:53.61
3:46.00

Time
2:30.53

536
300m 3:14.43
33.80

511

300m 3:18.95

34.08
470
300m 3:23.34

35.17
464
300m 3:26.21

34.86

459
300m 3:25.74
35.81

250m 2:40.63
33.12

250m 2:44.87
33.84

250m 2:48.17
35.48

250m 2:51.35
356.23

250m 2:49.93
35.70

WA Pts
345
156

WA Pts
351
243
236
232
212
207
196

WA Pts
355
338
337
285
280
275
273
265
248
238
210
206

WA Pts
529
422
381
362
359
343
334
333
329
327
320
309
299
278
166

WA Pts
414
411
394
357
340
324

WA Pts
530

350m 3:48.29

33.86

350m 3:53.05

34.10

350m 3:59.93

36.59

350m 4:00.84

34.63

350m 4:01.63

35.89
50 100
3758 1:2337
5037 1:47.24
50 100
3569  1:19.20
4359 1:3344
4261  1:3484
4265  1:3442
4438 1:3485
4662 1:39.19
4762 1:3860
50 100
3620 12223
3817 12173
3850  1:21.05
4095 1:3030
3977 1:2621
4371 1:30.86
4235 133136
4157 12764
4231 1:30.89
4360  1:3334
5115 1:4122
4578 1:36.07
50 100
3186 1:10.26
3550  1:17.20
3523 1:1898
3740 12125
3681  1:2149
3674 12233
3844 1:2269
3926 1:26.12
4134 12544
4025  1:24.84
3962  1:2456
4165 12772
4243 1:2878
4090  1:3166
5146 1:4734
50 100
3493 1:1583
3557  1:19.55
3553  1:1768
3876 1:19.60
3677 12143
3757 12794
50 100
3302 1:1180

400m 4:21.16
32.87

400m 4:25.44
32.39

400m 4:32.82
32.89

400m 4:34.07
33.23

400m 4:35.08
33.45

150
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2. Anna Dominika Barker 15 Co Sund'land 2:38.99 450

3. Anna Johnson 15 Tynemouth 2:39.25 448

4. Poppy McCheyne 16 Newcastle 2:39.91 442

5. Ava Bremner 14 Morpeth 2:43.54 413

6.  Olivia Northey 14 Tynemouth 2:47.64 384

7. Ella Proud 16  Middlesboro 2:49.63 370
Emma Carter 16 Darlington DQ

EVENT 303 Open/Male 09 /Over 100m Breaststrok
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts

1. Zachary Kwan 9 AJ Newcastle 1:54.25 113

2. Owain Middis 9 Tynemouth 1:58.06 102

3. Samuel Davies 9 Middlesboro 1:58.13 102

4. Seb Fairhurst 9 Tynedale 1:59.45 99

5. Archie Brown 9 Alnwick Dol 2:05.45 85
William Pearson 9 Stokesley DQ

10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Baxter Wigg 1 0 Newcastle 1:44.07 149
2. Quinn Morgan 10  Tynemouth 1:48.05 133
3. Kieran ATTWELL 10 North Tyne 1:51.45 122
4. Oscar Valentine-Beech 10 Tynemouth 1:51.56 121

Monty Carter 10 Tynedale DQ

Joe Dumphy-Brook 10 Middlesboro DQ
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time WA Pts
1. Zach Air 11 Morpeth 1:34.78 198
2. Charlie Marshall 11 AJ Newcastle 1:36.13 190
3. Noah Wojcik 11 Eston 1:36.46 188
4. Oscar North 11 Tynemouth 1:38.01 179
5. Joseph Smith 11 Durham City 1:39.38 172
6. Gabriel Rennison-Rae 11 Tynemouth 1:39.63 170
7. Heath Asher-Gordon 11 Tynemouth 1:51.97 120
8. Tom Walsh 11 Co Sund'land 1:54.85 1M
12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time WA Pts
1. Tom Holt 12 Co Sund land 1:25.02 274
2. Alex Freeman 12 Morpeth 1:26.53 260
3. Harry Brown 12 Tynedale 1:29.14 238
4. William Grace 12 Newcastle 1:30.22 230
5. William Proud 12 Middlesboro 1:31.29 222
6. Finley McAuley 12 Durham City 1:32.01 216
7. Henry Liddle 12 AJ Newcastle 1:33.26 208
8. Dylan Mills 12 Middlesboro 1:33.88 204
9. Thomas QUINN 12 North Tyne 1:34.52 200
10. Aidan Moran 12 Co Sund'land 1:46.08 141
11. Adam Dayes-Brady 12 Tynemouth 1:49.23 129
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Benjamin Wright 13 Middlesboro 1:23.57 289
2. Lucas Weatherly 13 Morpeth 1:24.82 276
3. Alexander Watson 13 AJ Newcastle 1:27.29 253
4. Milo Perkins 13 Morpeth 1:27.77 249
5. Daniel Patience 13 Morpeth 1:28.68 242
6. Daniel Fargher 13 Morpeth 1:31.28 222

Theo Dubbeldam 13 Durham City DQ

Sebastien Mason 13 Darlington DQ
14 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Henry Mack 16 Darlington 1:16.49 377
2. Harry Clinkard 14 Newcastle 1:18.30 351
3. Andrew SOAN 16 North Tyne 1:18.79 345
4. Alex Howard 14 Morpeth 1:19.75 333
5. Kyle Wade 15 Darlington 1:20.02 329
6. Liam ATTWELL 15 North Tyne 1:26.26 263
7. Benjamin Davies 15 Tynemouth 1:27.28 254

EVENT 304 Female 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Meghan Jenkins 9 Tynedale 1:27.91 186
2. Abigail Dalgarmo 9 AJ Newcastle 1:33.80 153
3. Emilia Kitson 9 Stokesley 1:34.48 150
4. Sophia Toward 9 South Tyne 1:36.27 142

35.31
36.13
33.24
34.93
36.62
3543

50
54.73
56.58
56.18
56.19
57.51

50
49.96
51.41
53.35
53.79

50
45.29
44.91
45.90
46.62
46.80
44.83
52.56
54.51

50
40.32
40.18
41.83
42.62
43.21
43.02
43.80
43.79
45.09
47.55
51.43

50
38.56
39.95
40.77
4112
41.63
40.78

50
35.42
36.67
37.09
37.78
36.98
39.24
39.74

50
41.83
44.07
44.16
43.63

1:15.39

:04.10
:02.10
:02.65
6.28
1015
:09.01
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5. Harley-Ray Kirtley 9 Morpeth 1:36.52 141 46.13
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Beatrice Harrison 10 Tynemouth 1:11.74 343 34.39
2. Blossom Dunning 10 Middlesboro 1:18.06 266 38.78
3. Molly Bowe 10 Co Sund'land 1:20.40 244 38.93
4. Amia Stonehouse 10 Co Sund'land 1:24.07 213 40.96
5. Emily Rouse 10 Morpeth 1:24.65 209 41.15
6. Lily Henderson 10 Newcastle 1:24.72 208 40.89
7. Lacey Turner 10 Middlesboro 1:26.25 197 41.85
8. Rebecca Farnsworth 10 Tynemouth 1:27.33 190 42.23
9. Paige Macnab 10 Co Sund'land 1:29.33 177 4242
10. Neve Stabler 10 Morpeth 1:32.36 161 42.87
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Lily Eddon 11 Co Sund'land 1:07.82 406 32.85
2. Annie Falkous 11 Morpeth 1:07.91 405 3242
3. Ayla Blight 11 Morpeth 1:10.82 357 33.87
4. Chloe Jobson 11 South Tyne 1:11.98 340 34.15
5. Isobelle Webster 11 Eston 1:12.42 334 34.94
6. Millie Torre 11 Tynemouth 1:13.09 324 34.99
7. Addison Alexander 11 Co Sund'land 1:14.01 312 36.54
8. Amelia Thorpe 11 Tynemouth 1:14.75 303 36.40
9. Sophie Harrison 11 Tynemouth 1:15.15 298 36.00
10. Kate Tuckett 11 Newcastle 1:17.50 272 37.49
11. Molly Sexton 11 Tynemouth 1:17.68 270 37.09
12. Penny Joyce 11 Tynemouth 1:17.71 270 36.94
13. Holly Robinson 11 Tynemouth 1:19.58 251 37.71
14. Ellen Hunter 11 Morpeth 1:20.65 241 37.56
15. Iris Findlay 11 Morpeth 1:20.83 240 36.98
16. Chloe Sainsbury 11 Newcastle 1:22.50 225 39.53
12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Clu Time WA Pts 50
1. Emily Forster 12 Co Sund land 1:06.05 440 32.02
2. Sophia Duffy 12 South Tyne 1:07.95 404 32.41
3. Gracie-Mae Blake 12 Middlesboro 1:08.05 402 32.57
4. Skye Paisley 12 Tynedale 1:08.79 389 33.09
5. Anna Trewick 12 Co Sund'land 1:10.04 369 34.40
6. Olivia Dann 12 Tynemouth 1:11.10 353 33.86
7. Maddie Newport 12 Tynemouth 1:11.57 346 34.88
8. Amelia Wikiera 12 Newcastle 1:12.80 328 32.71
9. Isabelle Watson 12 Tynemouth 1:13.02 325 34.80
10. Maia Olbrich 12 Middlesboro 1:13.07 325 35.66
11. Olivia Woodley 12 Newcastle 1:14.61 305 35.88
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Rebecca Rigg 13 Morpeth 1:04.61 470 3145
2. Daisy Dunning 13 Middlesboro 1:04.88 464 31.10
3. Sophia Anderson 13 Tynemouth 1:05.02 461 31.35
4. Abigail Potrac 13 Morpeth 1:06.17 437 31.30
5. Ava GLYNN 13 North Tyne 1:06.30 435 31.60
6. Jasmine Norton 13 Durham City 1:07.68 409 32.87
7. Poppy Holmes-Morris 13 Durham City 1:07.78 407 33.11
7. Amy Kerrigan 13 Co Sund'land 1:07.78 407 3317
9. Alice Macnab 13 Co Sund'land 1:07.87 405 33.15
10. Ava Joyce 13 South Tyne 1:08.23 399 32.92
11. Frankie Jackson 13 Co Sund'land 1:09.61 376 32.86
12. Esme Van Bedaf 13 Tynemouth 1:11.61 345 34.24

Molly Melia 13 Co Sund'land DNC

14 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ruby DANN 15 North Tyne 1:02.58 517 30.13
2. Sydney Dearlove 14 Middlesboro 1:02.82 511 30.38
3. Jessica Jobson 14 South Tyne 1:02.83 511 30.19
4. Niamh Lonergan 15 Tynedale 1:03.68 491 30.54
5. Felicity Oliva 14 Alnwick Dol 1:04.05 482 30.79
6. Poppy McCheyne 16 Newcastle 1:04.63 470 30.88
7. Lily Roberts 15 Co Sund'land 1:06.03 440 31.64
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8. Emma Carter 16 Darlington 1:06.04 440 31.24
9.  Erin Blight 15  Morpeth 1:06.44 432 31.97
10. Ava Bremner 14 Morpeth 1:06.62 429 32.14
11. Olivia Northey 14 Tynemouth 1:07.23 417 3242
12. Elena James 16 Newcastle 1:07.26 417 31.90
13. Jessica Robinson 14 Tynemouth 1:07.52 412 31.76
14. Olivia Green 15  Middlesboro 1:07.85 406 32.70
15. Gracie Graham 14 Morpeth 1:08.18 400 32.91
16. Freya Johnson 16 Morpeth 1:08.64 392 3248
17. Isabel Roderick 15 Tynemouth 1:13.24 322 34.19
Yanaika Roberts 15 Co Sund'land DNC

EVENT 305 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Clu Time WA Pts
1. William Moore 9 Eston 47.18 97
2. James Ohl 9 Tynemouth 48.05 92
3. Owain Middis 9 Tynemouth 51.09 77
4. Oscar Webster 9 Eston 51.78 74
5. Dominic TOMLINSON 9 North Tyne 55.69 59

Archie Brown 9 Alnwick Dol DQ

Seb Fairhurst 9 Tynedale DQ

Zachary Cowens 9 Tynemouth DQ
10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time WA Pts
1. Joe Dumphy-Brook 10 Mlddlesboro 35.26 234
2. Tom Hunter 10 Newcastle 38.19 184
3. Ethan Paylor 10 Middlesboro 38.81 176
4. Joe Horner 10 Eston 40.76 151
5. James Botan 10 AJ Newcastle 45.00 112
6. Monty Carter 10 Tynedale 46.25 104
7. Oscar Valentine-Beech 10 Tynemouth 46.69 101
8. Kieran ATTWELL 10 North Tyne 46.70 101
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Gabriel Rennison-Rae 11 Tynemouth 36.04 219
2. Sebastian Dalby 11 Middlesboro 36.21 216
3. Zach Air 11 Morpeth 36.81 206
4. Mason Sainthouse 11 Tynemouth 38.28 183
5. Samuel Li 11 AJ Newcastle 38.63 178
6. Tom Walsh 11 Co Sund'land 39.83 162
7. Samuel Brown 11 Tynemouth 40.52 154
8. William Gallagher 11 Tynemouth 41.66 142
9. Noah Penfold 11 Tynemouth 42.32 135
10. Charlie Marshall 11 AJ Newcastle 4247 134
11. Oscar North 11 Tynemouth 45.68 107
12. Heath Asher-Gordon 11 Tynemouth 48.63 89

Remy Perkins 11 Morpeth DQ
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. William Grace 12 Newcastle 33.33 277
2. Finley McAuley 12 Durham City 34.08 259
3. Alex Freeman 12 Morpeth 35.01 239
4. Andrew Batley 12 Alnwick Dol 35.55 229
5. Thomas QUINN 12 North Tyne 35.68 226
6. Thomas Northey 12 Tynemouth 35.72 225
7. Fynn Kui Williams 12 Co Sund'land 36.64 209
8.  Oscar Jackson 12 Darlington 36.88 205
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Nathan Harrison 13 Co Sund'land 31.38 332
2. Riley MONEY 13 North Tyne 33.20 281
3. Miles Jarvis 13 Morpeth 3357 271
4. Jacob Redding 13 Middlesboro 33.75 267
5. Jacob Nixon 13 Middlesboro 33.83 265
6. James Hodson 13 Alnwick Dol 33.97 262
7. Lucas Weatherly 13 Morpeth 34.16 258
8. Samuel Davies 13 Morpeth 34.42 252
9. William Hall 13 Newcastle 35.01 239

Alexander Watson 13 AJ Newcastle DQ

14 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Daniel Moorhouse 16  Durham City 28.42 448
2. Ryan Mills 16 Middlesboro 28.48 445
3. Conor Carolan 16 Alnwick Dol 28.53 443
4. P Stephenson-Mangan 15 Eston 29.00 421
5. Ben Toward 14 South Tyne 29.04 420
6. William Oliver 14 Alnwick Dol 29.59 397
7. Oliver Brown 14 South Tyne 30.11 376
8. Ethan Rutter 15 Tynemouth 30.38 366
9. Tom MCDONALD 14 North Tyne 31.96 315
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Meet - Results Sheet
Tynemouth Spring NER Qualifier — 23/03/24 — Session 3

EVENT 306 Female 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Chloe Taylor 10 Middlesboro 3:38.43 164 4687 114185  2:43.12
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Betsy Blaney 11 Tynemouth 3:13.80 235 4347  1:31.93 2:2245
2. Willow Anderson 11 Tynemouth 3:25.34 197 4461  1:3690  2:30.36
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Emilia Bond 12 AJ Newcastle 3:14.13 233 40.65 1:2922  2:20.85
2. Eliza Hodson 12 Alnwick Dol 3:29.98 184 4032 1:3257  2:31.38
3. Emily Alexander 12 Morpeth 3:33.51 175 4461 114039  2:3740
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Sophia Anderson 13 Tynemouth 2:39.02 425 3594  1:17.05  1:58.63
2. Jasmine Norton 13 Durham City 2:50.93 342 3796  1:2141  2:06.53
3. Poppy Holmes-Morris 13 Durham City 3:01.74 285 4009  1:2598  2:14.69

Molly Melia 13 Co Sund'land DNC

14 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Ella Proud 16 Middlesboro 2:41.92 403 3450 1:1406  1:56.08
2. Anna Dominika Barker 15 Co Sund'land 2:44.77 382 36.90 1:18.68  2:01.24
3. Ruby DANN 15 North Tyne 2:46.80 368 3442 111537  2:00.66
4. Emily Robson 17 Darlington 2:47.30 365 3560 1:17.74  2:02.57
5. Amelia Collins 14 Durham City 2:53.94 325 3885  1:2291  2:08.72

Annie Harrison 14 Tynemouth DNC

EVENT 307 Open/Male 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Zachary Cowens 9 Tynemouth 1:33.63 145 43.13
2. Archie Brown 9 Alnwick Dol 1:42.85 110 49.57
